BULK STORAGE
UK MANUFACTURED
Intermediate Bulk Containers
As a leading supplier of Intermediate Bulk Containers, Mailbox Stamford Products Limited
handling of industrial materials.
We provide an extensive range of units for the bulk storage and transportation
of non hazardous solids and liquids.
UK Manufacturing
2
3
CUSTOM UK MANUFACTURING
Flexibility in design
options and logo personalisation.
Concept design
& variations
MODEL CAPACITY HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH MATERIAL
PART No DESCRIPTION  Pages 17-19 for accessory details.
OPTIONAL LIDS:
OPTIONAL VALVES: Page 17 for Camlocking adaptors and couplings.
OPTIONAL VENT:
KLT0700 700 litres 1370mm 1200mm 1000mm MDPE
KLT0800 800 litres 1470mm 1200mm 1000mm MDPE
KLT0900 900 litres 1570mm 1200mm 1000mm MDPE
KLT1000 1000 litres 1670mm 1200mm 1000mm MDPE
KLT1100 1100 litres 1770mm 1200mm 1000mm MDPE
KLT1200 1200 litres 1870mm 1200mm 1000mm MDPE
1075mm 875mm
1200mm 1000mm
 ON0073 150mm  (GRPP) screw lid with captive gasket for leak-proof seal.
 OW0025 380mm (PE) hinged lid - ensures lid assembly is retained with the IBC.

Transform your storage and handling operations
We provide the best solutions for storage and transportation of bulk
goods in a wide range of sizes and shapes for industrial use,
reducing handling, transportation and packaging costs in the process.
Store paints used
for print production
6
KLC RANGE
NON- HAZARDOUS
LIQUIDS
MODEL CAPACITY HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH MATERIAL
PART No DESCRIPTION  Pages 17-19 for accessory details.
OPTIONAL LIDS:
OPTIONAL VALVES:   Page 17 for Camlocking adaptors and couplings.
OPTIONAL VENT:
KLC0600 600 litres 1440mm 1220mm 1220mm MDPE
KLC1000 1000 litres 1846mm 1220mm 1220mm MDPE
KLC1500 1500 litres 2290mm 1220mm 1220mm MDPE
KLC2000 2000 litres 2740mm 1220mm 1220mm MDPE
 ON0073 150mm  (GRPP) screw lid with captive gasket for leak-proof seal.
 OW0025 380mm (PE) hinged lid - ensures lid assembly is retained with the IBC.
OW0004 480mm (PE) clamp lid with galvanised band (optional chain).
 ON0043 2” (PVC) single union ball valve - quick operating 90º action.

bulk liquids of high s.g. or high viscosity.
898mm 898mm
Horizontal outlet
Vertical outlet
1220mm
350mm screw lid with 2” single union ball valve for liquids.
Optional galvanised frame for extended external use.
7
NON- HAZARDOUS
LIQUIDS
MODEL CAPACITY HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH MATERIAL
PART No DESCRIPTION
OPTIONAL LIDS:
OPTIONAL VALVES:    Page 17 for Camlocking adaptors and couplings.
OPTIONAL VENT:
KLS0500 500 litres 1280mm 1181mm 1181mm MDPE
KLS0750 750 litres 1480mm 1181mm 1181mm MDPE
KLS1000 1000 litres 1680mm 1181mm 1181mm MDPE
KLS1250 1250 litres 1880mm 1181mm 1181mm MDPE
KLS1500 1500 litres 2080mm 1181mm 1181mm MDPE
KLS1750 1750 litres 2280mm 1181mm 1181mm MDPE
KLS2000 2000 litres 2480mm 1181mm 1181mm MDPE
KLS2250 2250litres 2680mm 1181mm 1181mm MDPE
KLS2500 2500 litres 2880mm 1181mm 1181mm MDPE
KLS2750 2750 litres 3080mm 1181mm 1181mm MDPE
KLS3000 3000 litres 3280mm 1181mm 1181mm MDPE
OW0025 380mm (PE) hinged lid - ensures lid assembly is retained with the IBC.
OW0004 480mm (PE) clamp lid with galvanised band (optional chain).
OW0026 Large (PE) drop-on lid.
 ON0043 2” (PVC) single union ball valve - quick operating 90º action.

1181mm
350mm screw lid with 2” single union ball valve for liquids.
Optional galvanised frame for extended external use.
8
Pages 17-19 for accessory details.
MODEL CAPACITY HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH MATERIAL
MODEL CAPACITY HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH MATERIAL
PART No DESCRIPTION
PART No DESCRIPTION
OPTIONAL LID:
OPTIONAL LID:
OPTIONAL VALVES:    Page 17 for Camlocking adaptors and couplings.
OPTIONAL VALVES:    Page 17 for Camlocking adaptors and couplings.
OPTIONAL VENT:
OPTIONAL VENT:
KLS0430 430 litres 1538mm 743mm 743mm MDPE
KLC0227 227 litres 1041mm 806mm 806mm MDPE
OW0004 480mm (PE) clamp lid with galvanised band (optional chain).
OW0004 480mm (PE) clamp lid with galvanised band (optional chain).
 ON0043 2” (PVC) single union ball valve - quick operating 90º action.
 OC0007 .

 SP10130
ON0033 200mm polynylon sleeve with back ring .
 OC0018 2
 SB10151
 SB10494 2
 ON0048 Anti-pressure, Anti-vacuum or Dual action.
KSS - 90º & 60º CONES (200mm & 300mm outlet)
1022mm 1022mm1022mm
1181mm
90º CONE 200mm OUTLET 60º CONE 300mm OUTLET 60º CONE 200mm OUTLET
1181mm
HEIGHT
1181mm
KSS0500 0.50  Cu. m 1260mm  1480mm N/A 1181mm 1181mm MDPE
KSS0750 0.75  Cu. m 1460mm  1680mm 1880mm 1181mm 1181mm MDPE
KSS1000 1.00  Cu. m 1660mm  1830mm 2080mm 1181mm 1181mm MDPE
KSS1250 1.25  Cu. m 1860mm  2030mm 2280mm 1181mm 1181mm MDPE
KSS1500 1.50  Cu. m 2060mm  2230mm 2480mm 1181mm 1181mm MDPE
KSS1750 1.75  Cu. m 2260mm  2480mm 2680mm 1181mm 1181mm MDPE
KSS2000 2.00  Cu. m 2460mm  2680mm 2880mm 1181mm 1181mm MDPE
KSS2250 2.25  Cu. m 2660mm  2880mm 3080mm 1181mm 1181mm MDPE
KSS2500 2.50  Cu. m 2860mm  3080mm 3280mm 1181mm 1181mm MDPE
KSS2750 2.75  Cu. m 3060mm  3280mm 3480mm 1181mm 1181mm MDPE
KSS3000 3.00  Cu. m 3260mm  3480mm 3680mm 1181mm 1181mm MDPE
MODEL CAPACITY 90º CONE 60º CONE 60º CONE WIDTH DEPTH MATERIAL
  200mm OUTLET 300mm OUTLET 200mm OUTLET
350mm screw lid with 90º & 60º single flanged slide valve.
Optional galvanised frame for extended external use.
Pages 17-19 for accessory details.
12
HEIGHT
KSC0600 0.60  Cu. m 1365mm  1395mm 1220mm 1220mm MDPE
KSC1000 1.00  Cu. m 1771mm  1810mm 1220mm 1220mm MDPE
KSC1500 1.50  Cu. m 2215mm  2245mm 1220mm 1220mm MDPE
KSC2000 2.00  Cu. m 2665mm  2695mm 1220mm 1220mm MDPE
MODEL CAPACITY 90º CONE 60º CONE WIDTH DEPTH MATERIAL
  200mm OUTLET 300mm OUTLET
NON-HAZARDOUS
SOLIDS

1220mm
90º CONE 200mm OUTLET 60º CONE 300mm OUTLET
SOLID IBC
All-round Maximover from 0.6 to 2.0 Cu. m
350mm screw lid with 200mm / 300mm single flanged slide valve.
Optional galvanised frame for extended external use.
Pages 17-19 for accessory details.
13
590mm
806mm
MODEL CAPACITY HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH MATERIAL
PART No DESCRIPTION
OPTIONAL LID:
OPTIONAL VALVES:
OPTIONAL VENT:
KSC0227 0.227  Cu. m 1073mm 806mm 806mm MDPE
 OW0004  480mm (PE) clamp lid with galvanised band (optional chain).
 SP0002 2
OC0018 2
ON0033 200mm poly nylon sleeve - use with slide valve.